
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details

File #: ORD 6392

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 12/11/2017

Title: Ordinance amending the 2018 City of Bellevue T Pay Plan for “Non-Affiliated City Manager” by 2.2%
and authorizing execution of Amendment No. 2 to the City Manager’s employment agreement
between the City and Brad M. Miyake related to the City Manager’s compensation program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Amendment No. 2 to City Manager Employment, 3. Ordinance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council Regular Session12/24/2018 1

approveCity Council Regular Session12/24/2018 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

